SHAMS Participations in Media Meetings, 2013

# Media institute Subject Day Date

1 Ajyal radio Social and economic rights Saturday 19/1/2013

2 Nisa’a FM Relationship between human rights Monday 18/2/2013
and democracy

3 Palestine TV About “black pages” film Tuesday 29/1/2013

4 About arresting children Tuesday 5/2/2013

5 Alquds channel Regarding Hebron workshop about Monday 4/3/2013
gender and community safety

6 Palestine today About the findings of gender and Monday 4/3/2013
community safety workshop

7 Bethlehem radio Concerning Bethlehem conference of Tuesday 5/3/2013
gender and community safety

8 Watan TV A workshop about including the Sunday 31/3/2013
concepts of human rights within
media

9 Maan TV A workshop about including the Sunday 31/3/2013
concepts of human rights within
media

10 Palestine TV A workshop about including the Sunday 31/3/2013
concepts of human rights within
media

11 Palestine today Political funding Monday 1/4/2013

12 Corruption’s report for AMAN 28/4/2013
organization

13 Palestine today Cooperation between jurisdiction and Monday 29/4/2013
civil society organization regarding
rule of law

14 Alquds TV The objective of conducting the forum Monday 29/4/2013
of gender and community safety in
Hebron

15 Palestine TV The recommendations of gender and Monday 29/4/2013
community safety forum in Hebron

16 Angham radio Gender and community safety Thursday 9/5/2013




conference in Jenin

17

Watan TV

Findings of media students’
researches at Birzeit University

Saturday

18/5/2013

18

Ajyal radio

Which electoral system we want?

Saturday

18/5/2013

19

Nisa’a FM

A workshop about freedom of opinion
and expression for Islamic Da’wa
College’s students

Monday

27/5/2013

20

Nablus radio

Talking about a workshop regarding
elections to Sharia students

Monday

10/6/2013

21

Palestine TV

The subject of applying the objectives
of community safety strategy in Jenin
governorate

Tuesday

18/6/2013

22

Maan TV

The subject of applying the objectives
of community safety strategy in Jenin
governorate

Tuesday

18/6/2013

23

Angham radio

About issuing and implementing
execution’s penalty against a citizen
from Almaghazy by the military court

Monday

24/6/2013

24

Nisa’a FM

Concerning anti-torture convention

Tuesday

2/7/2013

25

Nisa’a FM

A comment on the picture of a
Christian young man who is
performing the role of mesaharatee-
about storming Lutheran Church in
Ramallah

Thursday

11/7/2013

26

Radio Sawa

A meeting about the petition
published in the newspaper
requesting to conduct legislative
elections

Wednesday

24/7/2013

27

Alagsa channel

A meeting about a report for the
police regarding kinds of crimes in the
Palestinian community

Sunday

18/8/2013

28

Alagsa channel

Forcing Palestinian citizens in
Jerusalem to change their identities
by the Israeli occupation

Thursday

12/9/2013

29

Nisa’a FM

About the workshop of the
philosophic origins of human rights

Sunday

15/9/2013

30

Qalqilya TV

Honor killing

Wednesday

25/9/2013




31 Alquds newspaper TV Mechanisms of handling complaints Wednesday 25/9/2013
submitted by women to the
Palestinian police

32 Signing between the Syndicate and Saturday 5/10/2013
the International Union of Journalists

33 Watan TV Fighting against death penalty Saturday 12/10/2013

34 Alagsa channel UNICEF report in regard to Israeli Wednesday 16/10/2013
violations against the right of the
Palestinian children

35 Maan news network Speaking about the activities of Sunday 27/10/2013
SHAMS center

36 Watan TV Mechanisms of submitting complaints Tuesday 29/10/2013
and accountability in the Palestinian
police

37 Palestine today The relation between citizens and the Tuesday 29/10/2013
police

38 Alquds newspaper TV Submitting complaints and raising Tuesday 29/10/2013
awareness of the audience in regard
to the Palestinian police

39 Tehran radio / Arabic Palestinian — Israeli negotiations Tuesday 29/10/2013

section

40 Palestine today The seminar of police accountability Wednesday 6/11/2013
and enhancing the culture of
awareness

41 Palestine TV The martyrdom of two citizens on Friday 8/11/2013
Zaa’'tara and Kontainer checkpoints

42 Angham radio About tolerance Monday 18/11/2013

43 Raya radio / Gaza volunteerism in civil society Sunday 24/11/2013
organizations

44 Palestine today The conference of community safety Tuesday 26/11/2013
in Palestine

45 Nisa’a FM The conference of community safety Tuesday 26/11/2013
in Palestine

46 Alquds newspaper TV The conference of community safety Tuesday 26/11/2013
in Palestine

47 Ald’alam TV International Day of Solidarity with Friday 29/11/2013




the Palestinian People

48 Amman TV The martyrdom of a young man by the Saturday 30/11/2013
Israeli occupation in Tel Aviv

49 Saudi TV About settlements Saturday 30/11/2013

50 Mawtiny radio community safety in Palestine Sunday 1/12/2013

51 Kuwait TV Israeli violations against the right to Friday 6/12/2013
residence

52 Nisa’a FM Regarding the course of democracy Sunday 8/12/2013
and civic culture

53 Nisa’a FM Walk-a-thon on the occasion of Monday 9/12/2013

Human Rights Day




